Moss & Barnett



Erik L. Romsaas

Attorney

150 South Fifth Street Suite 1200 Minneapolis, MN 55402

612-877-5337 Erik.Romsaas@lawmoss.com

PRACTICE AREAS: Business Law, Financial Services, Mergers and Acquisitions, Technology, Closely Held Businesses, Energy and Public Utilities

Erik advises clients on a broad range of corporate, business, and financial matters across multiple industries. He has extensive experience assisting clients with formation, governance, mergers, acquisitions, and restructuring within a number of different industries, including technology, construction, banking, manufacturing, and utilities.

Before joining Moss & Barnett, Erik worked for PricewaterhouseCoopers in its tax and transfer pricing group. In that role, he learned to understand the operational side of clients' businesses and how to better align operations with company objectives. Erik continues to interact closely with clients to understand their operations as he advises them on broad corporate matters. He also has experience with cooperatives and regulated entities.

Education

William Mitchell College of Law, J.D.; cum laude

Bethel University, B.A.

Admissions

Minnesota

News

Moss & Barnett Announces New Shareholders: Bradley R. Armstrong, Linsday L. Case, Maggie H. Garborg, Peter J. Kaiser, John P. Kennedy, and Erik L. Romsaas 03.02.2022

Moss & Barnett

Erik L. Romsaas Joins Moss & Barnett 11.07.2017

Publications

Attention Businesses: FinCEN Wants Your Information Moss & Barnett Advocate (Fall 2023/Winter 2024 edition), 02.26.2024

Updates to the Minnesota "Nursing Mother's Statute" Moss & Barnett Advocate (Summer 2022 edition), 08.15.2022

Professional Associations

Minnesota State Bar Association

Board Memberships

Former board member, secretary, and vice president, Hospitality Center for Chinese

Community Involvement

Involvement on various boards and committees, Trinity Lutheran Church of Minnehaha Falls

Active Neighbor